Sochaczew, 11-11-2018

Konkurencja 15
11-11-2018 - 13:08

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

9-11 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja
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©CoNo Or~WNE

11 lat

CONO WD E

=
=

Alicja Rodziewicz
Aleksandra Czubik
Milena WozZniak
Agnieszka Wegrzycka
Natalia Piotrowska
Zuzanna Petrykowska
Magdalena Witkowska
Natasza Btachnio
Nadia Mista

Zuzanna Denisiewicz
Jadwiga Raszewska
Oliwia Ktos

Oliwia Zakrzewska
Krystyna Sulinska
Inez Sarna

Gabriela Zajgc
Malgorzata Wegrzycka
Zuzanna Rodzik
Marcelina Dzbanska
Natalia Adamczyk

Rok ur.

08  NAWA Skierniewice

08 DWOJIKA Sochaczew

08 SIGNOVUM Grdjec

08 TROJKA L6dz

08 WOPR Rawa Maz.

08 NAWA Skierniewice

09 UKS G-8 Bielany

09 SRODMIEJSKI UKS Warszawa
08 SIGNOVUM Grdjec

07 DWOJIKA Sochaczew
07 TROJKA Lodz

07 WOPR Rawa Maz.

07  NAWA Skierniewice
o7 MZOS Ptock

07  NAWA Skierniewice
07 ORION Grojec

07 TROJKA t6dz

07 WOPR Rawa Maz.

07 JEDYNKA Ozaréw Maz.
07 DWOJIKA Sochaczew

Czas

37.38
43.17
45.76
46.99
47.10
48.80
49.89
51.63
57.89

35.82
36.73
37.83
39.13
40.33
41.11
42.24
43.13
47.12
47.55
48.97

Pkt.

277
180
151
139
138
124
116
105

74

315
292
267
241
220
208
192
180
138
134
123

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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